
尺寸：145X210mm

印刷页码：16页

材质 : 100G 书纸

印刷颜色：单色印刷

印刷版面：双面印刷

装钉：骑马钉

警告语：首字母字体高度3.03（12pt)
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 重点
校对项

1.结构尺寸

2.材质标注

3.物料编码

4.颜色标注

5.客户型号

6.电压功率

7.认证信息

8.条码数字

9.产品名称

古广君-----

徐明旭

丁奕昌
主力智业（深圳）电器实业有限公司
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